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School Holiday List 2024 – 2025 
 
Term 1 will begin on Tuesday 27th August 2024 
 
On Tuesday 27th August and Wednesday 28th August school will begin at 8:50am and end at 12:00pm. 
 
A normal school day will follow on Thursday 30th August 2024 
 

Halloween   28th October 2024 to 1st November 2024 (Inclusive)  
    (School will finish on Friday 25th October at normal time for pupils)  
 

Christmas   20th December 2024 to 3rd January 2025 (Inclusive)  
   (School will finish on Friday 20th December at 12:00pm for pupils)  

 
Half Term   10th February 2025 to 14th February 2025 (Inclusive)  

    (School will finish on Friday 7th February at normal time for pupils)  
 

St Patrick’s Day 17th March 2025 
 
Staff Training Day 18th March 2025 
  

 
Easter Holidays 14th April 2025 to 25th April 2025 (Inclusive) 

    (School will finish on Friday 11th April at 12:00pm for pupils)  
 

May Day   5th May 2025 
    (School will finish on Friday 2nd May at normal time for pupils)  
 

Staff Training Day  23rd May 2025 
(School will finish on Thursday 22nd May at normal time for pupils) 

 
Spring Bank   26th May 2025 

 Holiday    
 
  

School closes for the summer on Monday 30th June at 12:00pm for all pupils. 
 
All holidays are subject to change and any changes will be published in the Newsletter or on the school 

website. 
 

The holiday list will be available to download on the school website or you can find these dates on the 
school calendar. 

 
 

http://www.tobermoreps.com/

